
NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE E‐MAIL
Bobbie O' Boyle AZ Educational Foundation 480‐421‐9376 bobbie@azedfoundation.org
Lacey Prokop ASU Recruitment 480‐965‐4413 Lacey.Prokop@asu.edu
Gerry Corcoran AZ FEA State Director 602‐542‐5315 gerry.corcoran@azed.gov
Mark Duplissis Exec. Dir. High School Relations ‐ ASU 480‐965‐2621 mark.duplissis@asu.edu
Stephanie Hahn ADE ‐ State Supervisor ‐ Ed. Prof. 602‐364‐3839 stephanie.hahn@azed.gov
John Mulcahy West‐Mec Dir. Of Professional Dev. 623‐435‐4940 John.Mulcahy@west‐mec.org
Ray Ostos Maricopa Community College 480‐731‐8095 ray.ostos@domail.maricopa.edu
Jeannette Shaffer ATLAST Project 480‐731‐8095 jeannette.shaffer@domail.maricopa.edu
Julie Stockwell FEA Advisor ‐ Greenway H.S. 602‐315‐3093 jnstockw@guhsdaz.org
Alison Waterkotte SRP ‐ Community Relations 602‐390‐1367 Alison.Waterkotte@srpnet.com
Carri Chaddon FEA STATE PRESIDENT chadoncarri92@gmail.com
Justine Evans FEA STATE VICE PRESIDENT free.spirited@live.com
Lindsey Whitehead FEA STATE SECRETARY LindseyNWhitehead@gmail.com
Open FEA SOUTHERN REGION REP
Jessica Benedict FEA CENTRAL REGION REP  trknman@cox.net
Reina Socarras FEA NORTHERN REGION REP urgirlreina@hotmail.com
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